Il kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 8
11/21/2021 - 12:16

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?
2 NIKOLIC, Teodora
3 DJURISIC, Teodora
4 RADOJKOVIC, Petra
5 MANIC, Iskra
6 ZIVKOVIC, Andrea

Grupa2od?7
1 DOBRIC, Iskra
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
3 PETROVIC, Danica
4 RADOJKOVIC, Hana
5 FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
6 VLAJIC, Kristina
7 RANDJELOVIC, Vanja
8 GUDURIC, Milica

Grupa3od?7

1 CAKIC, Jelena

2 PETKOVIC, Jana

3 BOGAVAC, Nina

4 JOVANOVIC, Marijana
5 JOVANOVIC, Andjelija
6 VITANOVIC, Emilija

7 BOGDANOVIC, Una
8 MIHAJLOVIC, Milica

Grupa4od7

1 ZIVKOVIC, Petra

2 RADIC, Iva

3 STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
STEVANOVIC, Petra
5 MARKOVIC, Sara

6 CVETKOVIC, Tijana
7
8

N

CVETKOVIC, Iva

MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta

Grupa5od7

1 STEFANOVIC, Marija
2 MADIC, Jelena

3 ANTIC, Masa

4 VUCIC, Petra

5 MARJANOVIC, Iva

6 NEDELJKOVIC, Ana
7 DANEV, Dunja

8 POPOVIC, Sara

GR.

10 Dubocica
10 Napredak
12 Orka 034
11  Napredak
12 Dubocica

12  Leskovac

11 Napredak

12  Sveti Nikola

11  Crnica

11 Napredak

10 Napredak

11  Sveti Nikola

09 Stari Grad Uzice

12 Dubocica
11  Leskovac
12 Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola
10 Dubocica
12 Nis 2005

12  Sveti Nikola

10  Crnica

10 Dubocica
09 Dubocica
09 Leskovac
11 Dubocica
10 Leskovac
10 Pirat

10  Sveti Nikola
07 Sveti Sava

09 Pirat

09 Sveti Nikola
10  Delfin

02 Crnica

11 Napredak
10  Delfin

25535555 25555

25

1:51.27
1:40.36
1:42.63

1:36.74
1:33.83
1:28.24
1:23.70
1:23.77
1:29.20
1:35.63
1:37.28

1:20.09
1:17.03
1:16.84
1:12.12
1:14.03
1:16.89
1:18.58
1:23.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Il kolo PSCS Zima 2021

Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa6od 7

1 PESIC, Petra

2 RISTIC, Kristina

3 STOJANOVIC, Anja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
5 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
6 RISTIC, Minja

7 IGNJATOVIC, Neda

8 JOVANIC, Sofija

N

Grupa7od?7

1 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

2 CVETKOVIC, Masa

3 PESIC, Milica

4 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
5 NIKOLIC, Mina

6 CIRIC, Jelena

7 COJIC, Nina

8 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja

07

08
09
09
09
11
10

08

8RES

06
98

Dubocica
Dubocica
Dubocica
Dubocica
Crnica

Dubocica
Dubocica
Crnica

Pirat

Valis
Dubocica
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

1:09.78
1:09.13
1:05.93
1:04.78
1:05.21
1:09.03
1:09.17
1:11.30

1:02.81
1:02.00
1:01.31

55.50

59.85
1:01.98
1:02.60
1:03.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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